PRODUCT
PHOTO
产品图片
PRODUCT MODEL
产品型号
PRODUCT
SIZE
产品尺寸
(MM)
INPUT AC
输入电压
(V)
OUTPUT
POWER
输出功率
(W)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
输出电流
（MA）
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
输出电压
(V)
Efficiency
效率
PFC
功率因
数
Unit Weight
单重
（G)
QTY/BOX
数量/箱
KG/BOX
KG/箱
BOX SIZE
外箱尺寸
（CM）
PVA-12008P004 76*38*28 100-240 8 0.67A 12±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 80 92 10.5 38.5*34.5*20
PVA-24008P004 76*38*29 100-240 8 0.33A 24±5% ≥75% ≥0.5 80 92 10.5 38.5*34.5*20
PVA-05015M001 160*25*22 100-240 15 3A 5±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 37*19.2*16.2
PVA-12018M001 160*25*22 100-240 18 1.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 37*19.2*16.2
PVA-24018M001 160*25*22 100-240 18 0.75A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 37*19.2*16.2
PVA-05015M010 160*33*23 100-240 15 3A 5±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 188 50 10.4 37*19.2*16.2
PVA-12020M010 160*33*23 100-240 20 1.67A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 188 50 10.4 37*19.2*16.2
PVA-24020M010 160*33*23 100-240 20 0.84A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 188 50 10.4 37*19.2*16.2
PVA-12030M013 110*60*28 100-240 30 2.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 270 50 13.7 39*22*19
PVA-24030M013 110*60*28 100-240 30 1.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 270 50 13.7 39*22*19
Waterproof LED Driver------Constant Voltage for LED Strips, LED Tape 恒压防水电源  主要适用灯条灯带
                      PNPOWER  PRODUCTS LIST   产品目录
PVA-24030M013 110*60*28 100-240 30 1.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 270 50 13.7 39*22*19
PVA-12030M002 200*30*20 100-240 30 2.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PVA-24030M002 200*30*20 100-240 30 1.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PVA-36030M002 200*30*20 100-240 30 0.83A 36±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PVA-05030M003 200*33*23 175-240 30 6A 5±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 280 50 14.9 39*22*19
PVA-12040M003 200*33*23 100-240 40 3.33A 12±5% ≥75% ≥0.5 280 50 14.9 39*22*19
PVA-24040M003 200*33*23 100-240 40 1.66A 24±5% ≥75% ≥0.5 280 50 14.9 39*22*19
PVA-12060M004 150*68*48 100-240 60 5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 680 20 13.6 38.2*34.2*20
PVA-24060M004 150*68*48 100-240 60 2.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 680 20 13.6 38.2*34.2*20
PVA-12100M005 200*75*45 110-240 100 8.3A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1000 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
PVA-24100M005 200*75*45 110-240 100 4.2A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1000 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
PVA-12150M006 230*75*45 110-240 150 12.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1200 20 23.6 41.8*25*26.5
PVA-24150M006 230*75*45 110-240 150 6.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1200 20 23.6 41.8*25*26.5
PVA-12200M007 238*131*60 175-250 200 16.67A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 2400 5 12 44.5*30.2*19
PVA-24200M007 238*131*60 175-250 200 8.33A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 2400 5 12 44.5*30.2*19
第 1 页，共 7 页
PRODUCT
PHOTO
产品图片
PRODUCT MODEL
产品型号
PRODUCT
SIZE
产品尺寸
(MM)
INPUT AC
输入电压
(V)
OUTPUT
POWER
输出功率
(W)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
输出电流
（MA）
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
输出电压
(V)
Efficiency
效率
PFC
功率因
数
Unit Weight
单重
（G)
QTY/BOX
数量/箱
KG/BOX
KG/箱
BOX SIZE
外箱尺寸
（CM）
                      PNPOWER  PRODUCTS LIST   产品目录
PAA-12300M009 ∮25*22 100-240 3.6 300±5% 2-12 ≥80% ≥0.5 28 800 19.6 38.2*34.2*19.6
PAA-04700M009 ∮25*22 100-240 2.88 700±5% 2-4 ≥80% ≥0.5 28 800 19.6 38.2*34.2*19.6
PAA-12300P003 50*27*22 100-240 3.6 300±5% 2-12 ≥80% ≥0.5 26 500 13.3 38.2*34.2*19.6
PAA-04700P003 50*27*22 90-264 2.88 700±5% 2-4 ≥80% ≥0.5 26 500 13.3 38.2*34.2*19.6
PDC-04700P003 50*27*22 12-24 2.88 700±5% 2-4 ≥80% ≥0.5 26 500 13.3 38.2*34.2*19.6
PAA-28300P038 35*31*21 100-240 8.96 300±5% 12-25 ≥80% ≥0.5 28 350 13.3 38.2*34.2*19.6
PAA-28300P004 76*38*28 100-240 8.96 300±5% 12-28 ≥80% ≥0.5 80 50 12 39*22*19
PAA-12700P004 76*38*28 100-240 8.64 700±5% 5-12 ≥80% ≥0.5 200 50 12 39*22*19
PAA-36300M001 160*25*22 100-240 11.52 320±5% 20-36 ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 39*22*19
PAA-50300M001 160*25*22 100-240 16 320±5% 34-50 ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 39*22*19
PAA-36520M001 160*25*22 100-240 19.8 520±5% 20-36 ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 39*22*19
Waterproof LED Driver------Constant Current  恒流大功率防水电源
PAA-12900M001 160*25*22 100-240 11.16 900±5% 2-12 ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 39*22*19
PAA-121400M001 160*25*22 100-240 16.8 1400±5% 2-12 ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 39*22*19
PAA-24700M001 160*25*22 100-240 16.8 700±5% 12-24 ≥80% ≥0.5 180 50 9.4 39*22*19
PAA-70300M002 200*30*20 100-240 21 320±5% 42-70 ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PAA-90300M002 200*30*20 100-240 27 320±5% 50-85 ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PAA-36700M002 200*30*20 100-240 25.2 700±5% 20-36 ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PAA-22900M002 200*30*20 100-240 20.245 900±5% 8-22 ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PAA-48700M002 200*30*20 100-240 33.6 700±5% 30-52 ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PAA-241000M002 200*30*20 100-240 24 1000±5% 12-24 ≥80% ≥0.5 220 50 11.5 41.5*23.5*15.2
PAA-36900M003 200*35*22 100-240 32.4 900±5% 20-36 ≥80% ≥0.5 280 50 14.9 39*22*19
PAA-241400M003 200*33*23 100-240 33.6 1400±5% 12-24 ≥80% ≥0.5 280 50 14.9 39*22*19
PAA-50550M003 200*33*23 100-240 27.5 550±5% 30-52 ≥80% ≥0.5 280 50 14.9 39*22*19
PAA-60520M003 200*33*23 100-240 31.2 520±5% 40-60 ≥80% ≥0.5 280 50 14.9 39*22*19
PAA-36520M013 110*60*28 100-240 18.7 520±5% 20-36 ≥80% ≥0.5 270 50 13.7 39*22*19
PAA-36900M013 110*60*28 100-240 32.4 900±5% 20-36 ≥80% ≥0.5 270 50 13.7 39*22*19
PAA-70300M013 110*60*28 100-240 21 700±5% 42-70 ≥80% ≥0.5 270 50 13.7 39*22*19
PAA-90700M004 150*75*45 100-240 63 700±5% 50-85 ≥80% ≥0.5 680 20 13.6 38.2*34.2*20
PAA-381440M004 150*75*45 100-240 54.7 1440±5% 20-36 ≥80% ≥0.5 680 20 13.6 38.2*34.2*20第 2 页，共 7 页
PRODUCT
PHOTO
产品图片
PRODUCT MODEL
产品型号
PRODUCT
SIZE
产品尺寸
(MM)
INPUT AC
输入电压
(V)
OUTPUT
POWER
输出功率
(W)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
输出电流
（MA）
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
输出电压
(V)
Efficiency
效率
PFC
功率因
数
Unit Weight
单重
（G)
QTY/BOX
数量/箱
KG/BOX
KG/箱
BOX SIZE
外箱尺寸
（CM）
                      PNPOWER  PRODUCTS LIST   产品目录
PVA-12060PFC 175*75*45 100-240 60 5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.9 855 20 17.1 42*38*20.5
PVA-24060PFC 150*68*50 100-240 60 3A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.9 855 20 17.1 42*38*20.5
PVA-12100PFC 200*75*45 170-240 100 8A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.9 1000 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
PVA-24100PFC 200*75*45 170-240 100 4A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.9 1000 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
PVA-12150PFC 235*75*45 170-240 150 8A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.9 1200 20 23.6 41.8*25*26.5
PVA-24150PFC 235*75*45 170-240 150 4A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.9 1200 20 23.6 41.8*25*26.5
PAA-48700PFC 160*75*45 100-240 33.6 700±5% 30-45 ≥85% ≥0.95 855 20 17.1 42*38*20.5
PAA-362400PFC 200*75*45 100-240 86.4 2400±5% 20-36 ≥85% ≥0.95 1000 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
 Waterproof LED Driver------High Power Factor Constant Voltage  高功率因数恒压防水电源
5
5
-
1
Waterproof LED Driver------High Power Factor Constant Current with Aluminium Alloy Cover 高功率因数恒流防水电源
PAA-362400PFC 200*75*45 100-240 86.4 2400±5% 20-36 ≥85% ≥0.95 1000 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
PAA-363000PFC 200*75*45 100-240 108 3000±5% 20-36 ≥85% ≥0.95 1000 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
PAA-40150PFC 80*32*21 100-240 6 150±5% 24-40 ≥70% ≥0.9 13.5
PAA-18300PFC 80*32*21 100-240 5.4 300±5% 4-18 ≥70% ≥0.9 13.5
PAA-10500PFC 80*32*21 100-240 5 500±5% 2-10 ≥70% ≥0.9 13.5
PAA-56150PFC 94*45*27 100-240 8.4 150±5% 40-56 ≥70% ≥0.9 13.5
PAA-28320PFC 94*45*27 100-240 8.96 320±5% 12-28 ≥70% ≥0.9 13.5
PAA-16500PFC 94*45*27 100-240 8 500±5% 4-16 ≥70% ≥0.9 13.5
PAA-48300PFC 94*45*27 100-240 14.4 300±5% 32-48 ≥70% ≥0.9 22.5
PAA-30500PFC 94*45*27 100-240 15 500±5% 14-30 ≥70% ≥0.9 22.5
PAA-80300PFC 115*45*27 100-240 24 300±5% 64-80 ≥70% ≥0.9 51.6
PAA-36700PFC 115*45*27 100-240 25.2 700±5% 20-36 ≥70% ≥0.9 51.6
PAA-28900PFC 115*45*27 100-240 25.2 900±5% 12-28 ≥70% ≥0.9 95
PAA-80500PFC 150*45*28 100-240 40 500±5% 64-80 ≥70% ≥0.9 120
PAA-48700PFC 150*45*28 100-240 33.6 700±5% 32-48 ≥70% ≥0.9 120
PAA-50960PFC 150*45*28 100-240 48 960±5% 34-50 ≥70% ≥0.9 120
PAA-361500PFC 150*45*28 100-240 54 1500±5% 20-36 ≥70% ≥0.9 120
3
-
5
W
系
列
1
5
-
2
1
0
0
W
5
-
8
W
系
列
2
5
-
5
5
Non-Waterproof LED Driver------High Power Factor Constant Current with Plastic Cover 高功率因素塑胶外壳恒流电源
第 3 页，共 7 页
PRODUCT
PHOTO
产品图片
PRODUCT MODEL
产品型号
PRODUCT
SIZE
产品尺寸
(MM)
INPUT AC
输入电压
(V)
OUTPUT
POWER
输出功率
(W)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
输出电流
（MA）
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
输出电压
(V)
Efficiency
效率
PFC
功率因
数
Unit Weight
单重
（G)
QTY/BOX
数量/箱
KG/BOX
KG/箱
BOX SIZE
外箱尺寸
（CM）
                      PNPOWER  PRODUCTS LIST   产品目录
PAA-80300PFC-N 85*38*25 100-240 24 300±5% 64-80 ≥70% ≥0.9 50
PAA-36700PFC-N 85*38*25 100-240 25 500±5% 34-50 ≥70% ≥0.9 50
PAA-28900PFC-N 85*38*25 100-240 25.2 700±5% 20-36 ≥70% ≥0.9 50
PAA-50WLP8-10X4 108*29*28 100-240 40.8 1.2A±5% 24-34 ≥85% ≥0.9 55
PAA-50WLP8-10X5 108*29*28 100-240 51 1.5A±5% 24-34 ≥85% ≥0.9 55
PAA-50WLP12-18X3 108*29*28 100-240 50.4 900±5% 36-56 ≥85% ≥0.9 55
PAA-50WLP12-21X3 108*29*28 100-240 42 630±5% 40-70 ≥85% ≥0.9 55
PAA-362400PFC-N 160*80*40 100-240 86.4 2400±5% 20-36 ≥85% ≥0.95 750 20 16.5 41.8*23*26.5
PAA-363000PFC-N 160*80*40 100-240 108 3000±5% 20-36 ≥85% ≥0.95 750 20 22.4 41.8*23*26.5
the voltage &
Non-Waterproof LED Driver------High Power Factor Constant Current for LED Tube 日光灯电源
Non-Waterproof LED Driver------High Power Factor Constant Current for LED Flood Light 投光灯电源
PAA-T8-GY-F  2808 210*17*11 100-240 24 460±5% 30-52 ≥85% ≥0.85 44 120 4
the voltage &
current could be
adjusted within
this power range
PAA-CE-T8-F  2808B 265*17*11 100-240 25 450±5% 30-52 ≥85% ≥0.85 32 120 4
the voltage &
current could be
adjusted within
this power range
PAA-T8-F  2808 210*17*11 100-240 24 460±5% 30-52 ≥85% ≥0.85 21 120 4
the voltage &
current could be
adjusted within
this power range
PAA-T8-F  9853OB 185*17*11 100-240 18 220±5% 30-80 ≥90% ≥0.9 20 120 4
the voltage &
current could be
adjusted within
this power range
PAA--T8-GL  3309 250*17*11 100-240 30 550±5% 30-90 ≥80% ≥0.93 32 120 4
the voltage &
current could be
adjusted within
this power range
PAA-T8-TG  2808 225*17*11 100-240 24 460±5% 60-90 ≥85% ≥0.85 67 120 4
the voltage &
current could be
adjusted within
this power range第 4 页，共 7 页
PRODUCT
PHOTO
产品图片
PRODUCT MODEL
产品型号
PRODUCT
SIZE
产品尺寸
(MM)
INPUT AC
输入电压
(V)
OUTPUT
POWER
输出功率
(W)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
输出电流
（MA）
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
输出电压
(V)
Efficiency
效率
PFC
功率因
数
Unit Weight
单重
（G)
QTY/BOX
数量/箱
KG/BOX
KG/箱
BOX SIZE
外箱尺寸
（CM）
                      PNPOWER  PRODUCTS LIST   产品目录
PAA-40150PFC 50*16*18 100-240 6 150±5% 24-40 ≥70% ≥0.9 12.2
PAA-18300PFC 50*16*18 100-240 5.4 300±5% 4-18 ≥70% ≥0.9 12.2
PAA-10500PFC 50*16*18 100-240 5 500±5% 2-10 ≥70% ≥0.9 12.2
PAA-56150PFC 55*20*18 100-240 8.4 150±5% 40-56 ≥80% ≥0.9 20.2
PAA-28320PFC 55*20*18 100-240 8.96 320±5% 12-28 ≥80% ≥0.9 20.2
PAA-16500PFC 55*20*18 100-240 8 500±5% 4-16 ≥80% ≥0.9 20.2
PAA-90150PFC 65*25*15 100-240 13.5 150±5% 74-90 ≥80% ≥0.9 29.6
PAA-48300PFC 65*25*15 100-240 14.4 300±5% 32-48 ≥80% ≥0.9 29.6
PAA-30500PFC 65*25*15 100-240 15 500±5% 14-30 ≥80% ≥0.9 29.6
PAA-PF-（4-9W）3309 48*21*17 100-240 9 300±5% 12-32 ≥86% ≥0.9 12
8
-
1
5
5
-
8
W
系
列
Non-Waterproof LED Driver------Constant Current for LED Bulb, PAR Light 球泡灯，PAR灯电源
3
-
5
W
系
列
PAA-PF-（10-18W） 3309 53*21*19 100-240 18 300±5% 30-63 ≥80% ≥0.9 12
PAA-18WLP9-18X1 53*21*21 100-240 18 300±5% 40-60 ≥85% ≥0.9 20
PAA-18WLP5-9X3 53*21*21 100-240 18 630±5% 15-30 ≥85% ≥0.9 20
PAA-18WLP3-5X3 53*21*21 100-240 14.4 900±5% 9-16 ≥85% ≥0.9 20
PAA-GU010-（1-3）/1W 24*16.5*16 100-240 4 300±5% 3-14 ≥80% ≥0.6 10
PAA-GU010-1/3W 24*16.5*16 100-240 3 700±5% 2-4 ≥80% ≥0.6 10
PAA-PART-（4-7）/1W 29*26*17 100-240 7 300±5% 9-28 ≥80% ≥0.6 11
Max
current:550ma
PAA-PART-（5-9）/1W 40*17*18 100-240 9 300±5% 16-32 ≥80% ≥0.6 11
Max
current:400ma
PAA-PART-（8-15）/1W 53*20*15 100-240 15 300±5% 24-52 ≥80% ≥0.6 16
Max
current:450ma
PAA-PART-（10-18）/1W 53*21*20 100-240 18 300±5% 30-60 ≥80% ≥0.6 20
PAA-PART-（3-6）/3W 53*21*20 100-240 18 700±5% 9-24 ≥80% ≥0.6 20
第 5 页，共 7 页
PRODUCT
PHOTO
产品图片
PRODUCT MODEL
产品型号
PRODUCT
SIZE
产品尺寸
(MM)
INPUT AC
输入电压
(V)
OUTPUT
POWER
输出功率
(W)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
输出电流
（MA）
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
输出电压
(V)
Efficiency
效率
PFC
功率因
数
Unit Weight
单重
（G)
QTY/BOX
数量/箱
KG/BOX
KG/箱
BOX SIZE
外箱尺寸
（CM）
                      PNPOWER  PRODUCTS LIST   产品目录
PAA-20130-TG 17*（14+8） 100-240 3 120±15 16-20 ≥65% ≥0.5 23
PAA-TG-（4-15）/1W 39*17*17 100-240 15 300±5% 12-52 ≥80% ≥0.6 45
PVA-12060G-FY 155*105*47 100-240 60 5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 500 30 16.5 46.3×32.3×25.4
PVA-24060G-FY 155*105*47 100-240 60 2.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 500 30 16.5 46.3×32.3×25.4
PVA-12100G-FY 195*112*50 100/220 100 8.3A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 760 20 16.7 46.3×32.3×25.4
PVA-24100G-FY 158*98*38 100/220 100 4.2A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 760 20 16.7 46.3×32.3×25.4
Non-Waterproof LED Driver------Dimmable 调光电源
Rainproof LED Power Supply------Constant Voltage 恒压防雨开关电源
PVA-12120G-FY 158*98*38 100/220 120 10A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 760 20 16.7 46.3×32.3×25.4
PVA-24120G-FY 158*98*38 100/220 120 5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 760 20 16.7 46.3×32.3×25.4
PVA-12150G-FY 225*105*50 100/220 150 12.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 760 20 16.7 46.3×32.3×25.4
PVA-24150G-FY 225*105*50 100/220 150 6.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 760 20 16.7 46.3×32.3×25.4
PVA-12200G-FY 225*105*50 170-264 200 16.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1100 15 18 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-24200G-FY 225*105*50 170-264 200 8.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1100 15 18 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-12250G-FY 230*120*60 170-264 250 21A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1100 15 18 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-24250G-FY 230*120*60 170-264 250 10.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1100 15 18 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-12300G-FY 230*120*60 170-264 300 25A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1100 15 18 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-24300G-FY 230*120*60 170-264 300 12.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1100 15 18 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-12350G-FY 255*140*65 170-264 350 29A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1300 15 21 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-24350G-FY 255*140*65 170-264 350 14.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1300 15 21 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-12250G-PFC 230*120*60 170-264 250 21A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1100 15 18 45×27.8×37.8
PVA-12350G-PFC 255*140*65 170-264 350 29A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1300 15 21 45×27.8×37.8
第 6 页，共 7 页
PRODUCT
PHOTO
产品图片
PRODUCT MODEL
产品型号
PRODUCT
SIZE
产品尺寸
(MM)
INPUT AC
输入电压
(V)
OUTPUT
POWER
输出功率
(W)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
输出电流
（MA）
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
输出电压
(V)
Efficiency
效率
PFC
功率因
数
Unit Weight
单重
（G)
QTY/BOX
数量/箱
KG/BOX
KG/箱
BOX SIZE
外箱尺寸
（CM）
                      PNPOWER  PRODUCTS LIST   产品目录
PVA-05015G 78*48*22 100-240 15 3A 5±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 100 300 22.5 46.3*32.3*25.4
PVA-12015G 78*48*22 100-240 15 1.25A 12±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 100 300 22.5 46.3*32.3*25.4
PVA-24015G 78*48*22 100-240 15 0.625A 24±5% ≥75% ≥0.5 100 300 22.5 46.3*32.3*25.4
PVA-05030G 85*58*38 100-240 35 7A 5±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 180 150 26 46.3*32.3*25.4
PVA-12030G 85*58*38 100-240 35 2.9A 12±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 180 150 26 46.3*32.3*25.4
PVA-24030G 85*58*38 100-240 35 1.46A 24±5% ≥75% ≥0.5 180 150 26 46.3*32.3*25.4
PVA-05060G 110*78*38 100-240 60 12A 5±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 290 80 24.4 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12060G 110*78*38 100-240 60 5A 12±5%  ≥75% ≥0.5 290 80 24.4 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-24060G 110*78*38 100-240 60 2.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 290 80 24.4 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-05100G 158*98*38 100/220 100 20A 5±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 500 40 20.5 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12100G 158*98*38 100/220 100 8.3A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 500 40 20.5 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-24100G 158*98*38 100/220 100 4.2A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 500 40 20.5 43.8*33.5*25
Switching Power Supply------Constant Voltage 恒压开关电源
PVA-05120G 158*98*38 100/220 120 24A 5±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 500 40 20.5 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12120G 158*98*38 100/220 120 10A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 500 40 20.5 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-24120G 158*98*38 100/220 120 5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 500 40 20.5 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-05150G 199*98*38 100/220 150 30A 5±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 650 30 16.7 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12150G 199*98*38 100/220 150 12.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 650 30 16.7 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-24150G 199*98*38 100/220 150 6.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 650 30 16.7 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-05200G 200*110*50 100/220 200 40A 5±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 700 24 17 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12200G 200*110*50 100/220 200 16.5A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 700 24 17 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-24200G 200*110*50 100/220 200 8.25A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 700 24 17 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-05250G 200*110*50 100/220 250 50A 5±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 730 24 18 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12250G 200*110*50 100/220 250 21A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 730 24 18 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-24250G 200*110*50 100/220 250 10.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 750 24 18 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12300G 200*110*50 100/220 300 25A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 750 24 18.5 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-24300G 200*110*50 100/220 300 12.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 750 24 18.5 43.8*33.5*25
PVA-12350G 240*125*60 100/220 350 29A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1500 10 16 47.5*29.8*18.5
PVA-24350G 240*125*60 100/220 350 14.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1500 10 16 47.5*29.8*18.5
PVA-12400G 240*125*60 100/220 400 33A 12±5%  ≥80% ≥0.5 1500 10 16 47.5*29.8*18.5
PVA-24400G 240*125*60 100/220 400 16.5A 24±5% ≥80% ≥0.5 1500 10 16 47.5*29.8*18.5第 7 页，共 7 页